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ANO 2000 S. Base Resid. Tox. Turn. H.Ext.Fest.
6.074
3.976

C. Mto. C. Explo Disp. H. Ext.C.Adm. Transp. Plus Ol

Jefe de Turno 5 166.986 41.747 33.397 41.747 27.608 4.2521.677 Var1 41.747
Of. 1a Turno 5 118.336 29.584 23.667 29.584 3.566 1.677 29.584 2.782Var1 m
Of. 1a mant. 3 118.336 29.584 23.667 3.5660 2.782 3.9761.677 Var1 0
Aux.Adtivo 1 118.336 29.584 0 0 3.976

3.314
12.801 1.677 Varl 0 2.782 >Of. 2a mant. 110.9391 27.735 22.188 0 3.252 Var1 2.3191.677 0

Aux. mant 2 103.543 <25.886 20.709 0 3.150 3.3141.677 Var1 0 2.319 m
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